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finish top 20 schools
Cincinnati

IUPUI

Dayton
Oakland

1
2
3 Lipscomb University
4
5

T6 UNC Asheville
T6 Youngstown State

T8 Northern

Kentucky

T8 Morehead State
10 lllinois-Chicago
11 Green Bay

12 Detroit Mercy
13 Eastern lllinois

top 20 players
Marion DeBove
Anika Hitt
Vanessa Manrique
Angela Lopez *
Alyssa Burritt
Gypsie Hutchinson
Abby Bitto *
Sarah Frazier
Bridget Connolly
Nicole Howard
Puthita
Khuanrudee

Ellie Cronin
Lauryn Davidson
Alexis Jones
Amalia Shahzan
Victoria Grans
Taylor Hinson
Kellen Alsip
Daphne chang
Megan Creager *
Adelyn Deery
Sarah Hinton
Sloane Winders
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Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
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315
305
316
306
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319
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scores

297 292 876 +24
294 302 898 +46
304 303 913 +61
307 303 917 +65
302 300 921 +69
300 308 923 +71
316 302 923 +71
306 307 929 +77
311 312 929  +77
313 315 947  +95
322 311 952 +100
319 332 988 +136
333 331 991 +139
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Dayton
Dayton

Morehead State

IUPUI

Youngstown State

Dayton

Lipscomb University

Oakland
Cincinnati

Youngstown State

UNC Asheville
UNC Asheville
Eastern lllinois

Youngstown State

UNC Asheville
Lipscomb University

IUPUI

scores
73 71 68 212
68 76 71 215
72 68 75 215
73 76 69 218
70 76 74 220
75 73 73 221
78 74 71 223
77 74 72 223
72 74 78 224
74 73 77 224

76 74 T4 224

75 77 73 225
78 77 70 225
80 69 77 226
7777 72 226
78 76 73 227
77T 73 227
7777 75 229
77 74 78 229
75 79 75 229
82 70 77 229
73 76 80 229
73 77 79 229
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NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH

Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Cincinnati

IUPUI

Lipscomb University
Dayton

Oakland

UNC Asheville
Youngstown State
Northern Kentucky
Morehead State
lllinois-Chicago
Green Bay

Detroit Mercy
Eastern lllinois

287
302
306
307
319
315
305
316
306
319
319
337
327

297
294
304
307
302
300
316
306
311
313
322
319
333

Scores

292
302
303
303
300
308
302
307
312
315
311
332
331

876
898
913
917
921
923
923
929
929
947
952
988
991

+24
+46
+61
+65
+69
+71
+71
+77
+77
+95
+100
+136
+139
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NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club
Batavia, OH

Women's NKU Fall Classic

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Cincinnati 287 297 292 876
T2 Anika Hitt (1) 68 76 71 215
T2 Vanessa Manrique (2) 72 68 75 215
5 Alyssa Burritt (3) 70 76 74 220
T14 Amalia Shahzan (4) 77 77 72 226
T28 Daniela Murcia (5) 78 77 76 231
2 IUPUI 302 294 302 898
1 Marion DeBove (1) 73 71 68 212
T9 Nicole Howard (2) 74 73 77 224
T18 Sloane Winders (4) 73 77 79 229
T34 Kara Blair (3) 82 73 78 233
T50 Elizabeth Orr (5) 83 77 81 241
3 Lipscomb University 306 304 303 913
T12 Lauryn Davidson (3) 78 77 70 225
T18 Sarah Hinton (5) 73 76 80 229
T25 Emily Keeling (1) 77 77 76 230
T34 Emma Wasson (2) 78 78 77 233
T41 KiLynn Gold (4) 82 74 81 237
4 Dayton 307 307 303 917
T7 Sarah Frazier (2) 77 74 72 223
T12 Ellie Cronin (1) 75 77 73 225
T28 Alissa Danielson (3) 77 76 78 231
T58 Alexa Amato (4) 85 80 81 246
T61 Alex Bozich (5) 78 90 80 248
5 Oakland 319 302 300 921
T14 Alexis Jones (1) 80 69 77 226
T25 Veronica Haque (3) 79 74 77 230
T28 Maddie Zack (2) 79 80 72 231
T36 Zaafina Naqvi (5) 81 79 74 234
T54 Elle Nichols (4) 82 84 77 243
T6 UNC Asheville 315 300 308 923
T16 Taylor Hinson (1) 77 77 73 227
T18 Kellen Alsip (2) 77 77 75 229
T18 Adelyn Deery (3) 82 70 77 229
T44 Janie Thomas (4) 79 76 83 238
T61 Linna Brooks (5) 85 79 84 248
T6 Youngstown State 305 316 302 923
T9 Puthita Khuanrudee (3) 76 74 74 224
T16 Victoria Grans (2) 78 76 73 227
40 Jenna Vivo (5) 79 80 77 236
T47 Rattika Sittigool (4) 74 86 79 239
84 Katlyn Shutt (1) 77 0 78 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Northern Kentucky 316 306 307 929
T18 Lillian Young (3) 77 77 75 229
T25 Macy Wright (1) 78 73 79 230
39 Delaney Welsh (5) 80 78 77 235
49 Caitlyn Tasney (4) 86 78 76 240
60 Kylie Lysack (2) 81 82 84 247
T8 Morehead State 306 311 312 929
6 Gypsie Hutchinson (1) 75 73 73 221
T9 Bridget Connolly (3) 72 74 78 224
T36 Elison Jewels Alaan (4) 77 80 77 234
67 Ana Dieguez (2) 82 84 84 250
83 Isabella Washka (5) 95 96 97 288
10 INlinois-Chicago 319 313 315 947
T28 Meghan Kramp (3) 82 75 74 231
T41 Claudia Stampa (2) 75 80 82 237
T44 Kelly Sterling (1) 81 7 80 238
T50 Shivani Majmudar (5) 81 81 79 241
75 Adrienne Montalone (4) 86 88 83 257
11 Green Bay 319 322 311 952
T28 Lori Meyer (3) 79 78 74 231
T44 Katie Warpinski (1) 80 80 78 238
T47 Isabelle Maleki (4) 78 81 80 239
T68 Alix Larson (2) 89 84 79 252
T68 Courtney Matschke (5) 82 83 87 252
12 Detroit Mercy 337 319 332 988
T50 Julia Shaw (1) 82 82 77 241
T58 Shana Murphy (4) 78 81 87 246
T65 Katelyn Henry (5) 87 78 84 249
T68 Kendall Payne (2) 90 78 84 252
T79 McKyla Poponick (3) 90 91 90 271
13 Eastern lllinois 327 333 331 991
T18 Daphne chang (1) 77 74 78 229
T61 Monique Peterson (3) 83 83 82 248
71 Katlyn Hasprey (2) 84 86 84 254
76 McKenzie OBrien (4) 83 94 87 264
T79 Sara Guetersloh (5) 91 90 90 271
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
4 Angela Lopez (Cincinnati) 73 76 69 218
T7 Abby Bitto (Dayton) 78 74 71 223
T18 Megan Creager (Youngstown State) 75 79 75 229
T28 Karsen Johnston (Oakland) 78 72 81 231
T36 Baylee Evans (UNC Asheville) 76 79 79 234
T41 Emma Wachtel (Cincinnati) 77 82 78 237
53 Stephanie Mroz (lllinois-Chicago) 80 75 87 242
T54 Erin Evans (Cincinnati) 80 81 82 243
T56 Lily Rinker (Cincinnati) 79 87 78 244
T56 Kara Raines (Youngstown State) 85 77 82 244
T61 Kelsey Wessels (Northern Kentucky ) 81 84 83 248
T65 Leah Hansen (Green Bay) 82 82 85 249
T72 Amy Pugliano (Northern Kentucky ) 84 84 87 255
T72 Erin Durstock (Northern Kentucky ) 89 83 83 255
74 Sarah Black (Morehead State) 84 85 87 256
77 Bailey Sharpmack (Eastern lllinois) 89 86 91 266
78 Lily McDonald (Lipscomb University) 91 90 86 267
81 Kathryn Doss (Northern Kentucky ) 90 89 96 275
82 Mikala Mawhorter (IUPUI) 88 97 91 276
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T41
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T41

T44

T44

Player

Marion DeBove
Vanessa Manrique
Anika Hitt

Angela Lopez *
Alyssa Burritt
Gypsie Hutchinson
Abby Bitto *

Sarah Frazier
Bridget Connolly
Puthita Khuanrudee
Nicole Howard
Ellie Cronin
Lauryn Davidson
Alexis Jones
Amalia Shahzan
Taylor Hinson
Victoria Grans
Daphne chang
Lillian Young
Kellen Alsip
Adelyn Deery
Megan Creager *
Sloane Winders
Sarah Hinton
Emily Keeling
Macy Wright
Veronica Haque
Lori Meyer
Meghan Kramp
Maddie Zack
Alissa Danielson
Daniela Murcia
Karsen Johnston *
Emma Wasson
Kara Blair

Elison Jewels Alaan
Zaafina Naqvi
Baylee Evans *
Delaney Welsh
Jenna Vivo
Claudia Stampa
Emma Wachtel *
KiLynn Gold

Kelly Sterling

Janie Thomas

NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club
Batavia, OH
Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

IUPUI

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Morehead State
Dayton

Dayton

Morehead State
Youngstown State
IUPUI

Dayton

Lipscomb University
Oakland

Cincinnati

UNC Asheville
Youngstown State
Eastern lllinois
Northern Kentucky
UNC Asheville

UNC Asheville
Youngstown State
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Lipscomb University
Northern Kentucky
Oakland

Green Bay
lllinois-Chicago
Oakland

Dayton

Cincinnati
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Lipscomb University
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Oakland
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Lipscomb University
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UNC Asheville
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76
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77
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76
74
77
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T48
T48
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T79
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Player

Katie Warpinski
Rattika Sittigool
Isabelle Maleki
Caitlyn Tasney
Shivani Majmudar
Julia Shaw
Elizabeth Orr
Stephanie Mroz *
Elle Nichols

Erin Evans *

Lily Rinker *

Kara Raines *
Shana Murphy
Alexa Amato

Kylie Lysack

Linna Brooks
Kelsey Wessels *
Alex Bozich
Monique Peterson
Leah Hansen *
Katelyn Henry

Ana Dieguez
Kendall Payne

Alix Larson
Courtney Matschke
Katlyn Hasprey
Amy Pugliano *
Erin Durstock *
Sarah Black *
Adrienne Montalone
McKenzie OBrien
Bailey Sharpmack *
Lily McDonald *
McKyla Poponick
Sara Guetersloh
Kathryn Doss *
Mikala Mawhorter *
Isabella Washka
Katlyn Shutt

NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club
Batavia, OH
Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11
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lllinois-Chicago
Detroit Mercy
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Oakland
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Cincinnati
Youngstown State
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Northern Kentucky
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Northern Kentucky
Dayton
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Detroit Mercy
Morehead State
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Youngstown State
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